4th Annual Leeds and Grenville Youth XC Championship

Hosted by Brockville Legion Track and Field Club

Results October 24" 2020 — Memorial Park Brockville

BIB CATEGORY FIRST LAST NAME
205 U10 -2k Tekai Gibson
203 U10 -2k Lilah Kinch
202 U10 -2k Avery Kinch
204 U10 -2k Aubrey Durant
207 U12 -2k Hannah Medd
208 U12 -2k Alex Lasalle
206 U12 -2k Lily Payne
210 U14 - 3k Summer Covey
212 U14 - 3k Tori Morin
215 U14 - 3k Victoria Ford

214 U14 - 3k Camryn Stefura
211 U14 - 3k Sarina Dhanoa
209 U14 - 3k Celia Giroux
213 U14 - 3k Anabella Cowling Zeljkovic
221 U16 -4k Alexandra  Campbell
216 U16 -4k Aryka Bennett
217 U16 -4k Mercedez Covey
222 U16 -4k Leah McGillen
220 U16 -4k Sarah Paul

218 U16 -4k Madeleine  Seaby
219 U16 -4k Shannon O'Dair
223 U18 -5k Alyshia Alkerton

TEAM NAME

Unattached Ontario
Brockville Legion Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club
Physi-Kult

Brockville Legion Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club

Brockville Legion Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club

Brockville Legion Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club
Quinte Frontenac Track Club

Physi-Kult

Brockville Legion Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club
Quinte Frontenac Track Club
Quinte Frontenac Track Club
Beckwith Athletics Club
Brockville Legion Track Club

Unattached Ontario

Place
1

W NF= MNWN

U WN =

DNS
DNS

ur bk N

DNS
DNS

Time
8:12.91
8:39.62
9:36.05

10:43.04
8:33.58
9:32.22

13:05.62

12:15.20
12:36.70
14:16.61
15:03.33
15:33.12

14:52.29
15:17.90
16:12.13
17:02.57
17:26.14

20:37.21



227
272
225
224
226
228

233

232

229

230

231

237
236
235
234
238

240
242
239
241

262
255
252
250
260

U18 -5k
U18 -5k
U18 -5k
U18 -5k
U18 -5k
U18 -5k

Senior/U20 -
6k
Senior/U20 -
6k
Senior/U20 -
6k
Senior/U20 -
6k
Senior/U20 -
6k

U10 -2k
U10 -2k
U10 -2k
U10 -2k
U12 -2k

U14 - 3k
U14 - 3k
U14 - 3k
U14 - 3k

U16 -4k
U16 -4k
U16 -4k
U16 -4k
U16 -4k

Tieghan
Kylie
Krysia
Anna
Kaleigh
Trinity

Talman
David
Michael
Tanner

Pierre

Max
Noah
Robert
John
Tommy

Rayane
Peter
Hayden
Jack

Noah
Erik
Kamran
Travis
Andrew

Wallace
Crawford
Gill
Walsh
Wallace
Young

Young
Gill
Mackett
Gibson

Quevillon

McBride
Skacel
Sivers
Sivers
Giroux

Link
Ford
Payne
Gregory

Booth
Unger
Brar
Gaffney
Lupenette

Brockville Legion Track Club
Quinte Frontenac Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club
Quinte Frontenac Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club

Guelph Elite Track
Brockville Legion Track Club
Unattached Ontario
Brockville Legion Track Club

Unattached Ontario

Brockville Legion Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club

Brockville Legion Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club
Quinte Frontenac Track Club

Physi-Kult

Unattached Ontario

Durham Dragons Athletics
Brockville Legion Track Club
Quinte Frontenac Track Club
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21:47.45
22:16.35
24:02.00
24:29.50
25:16.94
29:40.32

19:23.20

20:10.47

22:32.12

23:32.46

25:31.14

9:55.46
10:04.36
12:01.24
12:27.54

9:34.23

11:54.57
13:02.46
13:49.15

12:17.15
12:39.65
12:53.52
13:17.39
13:35.62



249
245
253
254
243
258
261
251
248
256
257
259
244
247
246

265
264
271
263
266
269
267
270
268
273

U16 -4k
U16 -4k
U16 -4k
U16 -4k
U16 -4k
U16 -4k
U16 -4k
U16 -4k
U16 -4k
U16 -4k
U16 -4k
U16 -4k
U16 -4k
U16 -4k
U16 -4k

U18 -5k
U18 -5k
U18 -5k
U18 -5k
U18 -5k
U18 -5k
U18 -5k
U18 -5k
U18 -5k
U18 -5k

Joshua
Nicolas
Benjamin
Ayrton
Cooper
Alex
Sam
Wesley
Gavin
Jase
Joshua
Andrew
Rowen
Alex
Andy

Isaac
Shan
Aiman
Jackson
Dylan
Aden
Bronsen
Jordan
Tristan
Nathan

Davis
Dardano
Whinney
Meier
Barrie
Plant
Yorke
Beckstead
Clarke
Hodge
Simpson
Plaschka
Barton
Mainse
Giroux

Hollinger
Dhanoa
Elrafih
Chisholm
Popejoy
Deryaw-Walsh
Greaves
Savage
Gazaille

Plant

Brockville Legion Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club
Quinte Frontenac Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club
Unattached Ontario
Brockville Legion Track Club
Durham Dragons Athletics
Brockville Legion Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club
Brockville Legion TC
Brockville Legion Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club

Quinte Frontenac Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club
Quinte Frontenac Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club
Quinte Frontenac Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club
Quinte Frontenac Track Club
Brockville Legion Track Club

ONOYUT R, WN -

g g
Z Z
»n »n

14:12.56
14:27.56
14:50.96
15:03.53
15:32.34
15:35.81
15:38.30
15:55.00
16:11.94
17:02.25
17:15.15
17:56.19
19:36.43
20:14.83

17:40.52
17:52.89
18:02.50
18:34.76
18:49.09
18:50.63
19:43.33
21:55.28



